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ORGANIC STAIN REMOVERORGANIC STAIN REMOVER

CAUTION: CONTENTS UNDER PRESSURE.
SEE OTHER CAUTIONS ON BACK PANEL.

Safe On Most Fabric and Carpet Fibers
Removes: Tea, Kool Aid®, Urine, Oil,

Grass, Ink, Juice, Ketchup,
Alcoholic Beverages, Mud, Etc.

Never Leaves a Ring
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JUST SHOOT AT SPOTS OR STAINS AND WATCH 
THEM DISAPPEAR

A powerful, fast-acting spot and stain remover that 
quickly dissolves away both water and oil based soils. 
Requires no rubbing, leaves no residue and will not soften 
carpet backing or upholstery cushions. Excellent as a 
pre-spotter prior to extraction. NOTE: Stains can become 
set after steam extraction or other carpet treatments. 
This may require additional application and/or sponging or 
may cause failure of this product. REMOVES: Coffee, 
Tea, Soft Drinks, Kool Aid®, Alcoholic Beverages, Oil, 
Grease, Mud, Ketchup, Urine, Ink, etc.

TEST FOR COLOR FASTNESS BEFORE USE
Can will spray in inverted position only

DIRECTIONS: SHAKE WELL BEFORE USING. Hold can 
in inverted position at arms length, pointed directly at 
spot to be cleaned. Spray spot, watch spot disappear. 
Excessive deposits of grease, ink or oil may require 
additional applications or agitation. If spot is saturated, it 
is best to blot area with sponge or paper towel. Allow 
surface to dry before determining need of second 
application.

MODE D'EMPLOI: Bien agiter avant d'utiliser. Tenir la 
canette en position inversée et diriger le jet directement 
sur la tache. Bien saturer la tache.
PULVERISATEUR: Agira pour faire disparaîte la tache 
tout en neutralisant les odeurs. Toujours faire un essai 
préalable, sur une section non-apparente, avant 
l'utilisation. En cas de dépôts importants de graisse, 
encre ou de taches d'huile, frotter ou répéter 
l'application. Laisser sécher entre chaque application.
Caution: Use with adequate ventilation. Intentional 
misuse by concentrating and inhaling the product can be 
harmful or fatal. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.
Attention: Utiliser avec une ventilation adéquate. Le 
mauvais usage intentionnel en concentrant et en inhalant 
le produit peut être nocif ou fatal. TENIR HORS DE 
PORTÉE DES ENFANTS.
CONTAINS (CAS No.): Water (7732-18-5), Butane 
(106-97-8), Diethylene Glycol Monoethyl Ether 
(111-90-0), Isopropyl Alcohol (67-63-0) and Propane 
(74-98-6).
CONTIENT (CAS#): Eau (7732-18-5), Butane 
(106-97-8), Diéthylène Glycol monoéthyl éther 
(111-90-0), Alcool isopropylique (67-63-0) et Propane 
(74-98-6).
Warning: This product contains a chemical(s) known to 
the state of California to cause birth defects or other 
reproductive harm.
Avertissement : Ce produit contient un produit chimique 
connu par l’État de la Californie pour causer des 
anomalies congénitales ou autres torts relativement à la 
reproduction.
CONTAINS NO OZONE DEPLETING CHEMICALS! / NE 

CONTIENT AUCUNDES PRODUITS CHIMIQUES 
APPAUVRISSANT LA COUCHE D'OZONE !

24 HOUR MEDICAL EMERGENCY/URGENCE 
MÉDICALE 24 H/24: 1-866-836-8855 

NET WT. / POIDS NET: 14 OZ / 396 g

MADE IN THE 
U.S.A.

STAIN
EXTRACTORSTAIN
EXTRACTOR

OSR Systems
ORGANIC STAIN REMOVER

(DÉTACHANT POUR TACHES D'ORIGINE ORGANIQUE)

Danger: Extremely flammable aerosol. Keep away 
from heat/sparks/open flames/hot surfaces. - No 
smoking. Do not spray on an open flame or other 
ignition source. Pressurized container: Do not pierce 
or burn, even after use. Protect from sunlight. Do not 
expose to temperatures exceeding 49°C/120°F. 
Dispose of waste and residues in accordance with local 
authority requirements.
First Aid: IF ON SKIN: Wash hands after handling. IF 
IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for several 
minutes. Remove contact lenses, if present and easy 
to do. Continue rinsing. If eye irritation persists: Get 
medical advice/attention. IF INHALED: Move to fresh 
air. Call a physician if symptoms develop or persist. IF 
SWALLOWED: Rinse mouth. Get medical attention if 
symptoms occur.

See Safety Data Sheet for
complete safety information.

Danger: Aérosol extrêmement inflammable. Tenir à 
l’écart de la chaleur/des étincelles/des flammes 
nues/des surfaces chaudes. - Ne pas fumer. Ne pas 
vaporiser sur une flamme nue ou sur toute autre 
source d’ignition. Récipient sous pression: Ne pas 
perforer, ni brûler, même après usage. Protéger du 
rayonnement solaire. Ne pas exposer à des 
températures supérieures à 120° F / 49° C. Éliminer 
les déchets et résidus conformément aux règlements 
municipaux.
Premiers Secours: EN CAS DE CONTACT AVEC LA 
PEAU: Se laver les mains après manipulation. EN CAS 
DE CONTACT AVEC LES YEUX: Rincer avec 
précaution à l'eau pendant plusieurs minutes. Enlever 
les lentilles de contact, si présents et facile à faire. 
Rincer continuellement. En cas d'irritation de la peau: 
Consulter un médecin. EN CAS D'INHALATION: Sortir 
à l'air frais. Consulter un médecin si des symptômes 
se développent ou persistent. EN CAS D'INGESTION: 
Rincer la bouche. Consulter un médecin si des 
symptômes apparaissent.

Pour de plus amples renseignements, consulter la 
fiche signalétique de sécurité du produit.

Distributed by/Distribué par:

CANNON INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS INC.
PO Box 291344 

Nashville, TN 37229
Ph: 1-888-879-6124 USA
RE-ORDER #794Ask your representative about 

other floor products.
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